Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 09/02/23
at Paris Fairgrounds, ON Arena, Paris, ON
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Saturday 4D Open Barrels Results
Sunday 1lst 4D Open Barrels Results
Sunday 2D Rookie Barrels Results
Sunday 2nd 4D Open Barrels Results
Sunday 4D Youth Barrels Results
Sunday 3D Senior Barrels Results
Sunday 2D Futurity Barrels Results

Monday 4D Open Pole Bending Results
Monday 2D Rookie Barrels Results

Monday 2D Futurity Results
Monday 4D Open Barrels Results
Monday 4D Youth Barrels Results
Monday 3D Senior Barrels Results
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1605.00, Rider count = 67

1D Time = 21.206, Placings = 4, Pool = $§ 561.75
2D Time = 22.206, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 481.50
3D Time = 23.206, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 321.00
4D Time = 24.706, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 240.75
Not Placed = 27
1D Placings
1st 21.206 $183.00 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
2nd 21.435 $154.00 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
3rd 21.442 $126.00 Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller
4th 22.096 $ 98.00 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
2D Placings
1st 22.410 $144.00 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
2nd 22.593 $120.00 Renée Dykman on Let's Fire Bailey
3rd 22.745 $ 96.00 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
4th 22.812 $ 72.00 Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It
5th 22.833 $ 48.00 Olivia Jamieson on Lily
6th 22.917 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royalty
7th 22.937 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
3D Placings
1st 23.323 $ 96.00 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
2nd 23.389 $ 80.00 Faith Broughton on LL Tuff Time Bonanza
3rd 23.625 $ 64.00 Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy
4th 23.741 $ 48.00 Emma Woodcock on Copper
5th 23.860 $ 32.00 Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood
6th 24.019 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What it Iz
7th 24.095 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
8th 24.234 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
9th 24.307 Julie Forrest on That Guy
10th 24.405 Kerry Hammill on Kissin County
11th 24.437 Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
12th 24.590 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
4D Placings
1st 24.822 $ 72.00 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
2nd 24.886 $ 60.00 Devin Towrie on Tank
3rd 24.971 $ 48.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
4th 25.146 $ 36.00 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
5th 25.173 $ 24.00 Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder
6th 25.174 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
7th 25.283 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
8th 25.440 Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending

9th 25.922 Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane
10th 25.998 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
11th 26.182 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
12th 26.187 Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
13th 26.615 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
l4th 26.867 Taylor Wideman on Beau
15th 27.682 Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
l6th 38.339 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady
17th 58.520 Tory Macniel on Moose

N/T 416.972 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker

N/T 422.437 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi

N/T 422.491 Brooklyn MacDougall on Sixtys Guy

N/T 423.025 Mac Moore on Justa Frenchman

N/T 423.120 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock

N/T 423.254 Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th

N/T 423.268 Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away

N/T 423.908 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here

N/T 424.143 Maxine Watson on Holmes Smokey Sparta

N/T 424.422 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock

N/T 424.666 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess

N/T 424.709 Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel

N/T 426.034 Cydney Weir on Chance

N/T 426.041 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle

N/T 426.167 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo

N/T 427.073 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples

N/T 427.713 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey

N/T 427.729 Shelby Opdycke on Choco

N/T 428.290 Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash

N/T 428.567 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

N/T 432.074 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger

N/T 435.883 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise

N/T 436.446 Emma Cook on Hunter

N/T 436.479 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun

N/T 436.947 Dayle Osborne on Caraways Luv N Fame

N/T 437.494 Megan McInnes on TS Cracker Jack

N/T 442.792 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Open Barrels

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4242.00, Rider count = 169

1D Time = 14.881, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 1484.70

2D Time = 15.381, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1272.60

3D Time = 15.881, Placings = 62, Pool = $ 848.40

4D Time = 16.881, Placings = 61, Pool = $ 636.30

Not Placed = 19
1D Placings
1st 14.881 $356.00 Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour
2nd 14.973 $267.00 Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go
3rd 15.006 $223.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Fishin Sugar
4th 15.022 $178.00 Tiany Schuster on Famous Mic Guy Ver
5th 15.145 $148.00 Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie
6th 15.188 $119.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Blue To Be Fir
7th 15.263 $104.00 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
8th 15.275 $ 89.00 Tiany Schuster on JJ Carizzo Firebug
9th 15.372 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Ze Sweetest F1
2D Placings

1st 15.425 $305.00 Brooke Marks on Hallway For Ever
2nd 15.430 $229.00 Brooklyn MacDougall on Sixtys Guy
3rd 15.523 $191.00 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
4th 15.566 $153.00 David Moore on Callmesunhotprincess
5th 15.570 $127.00 Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
6th 15.575 $102.00 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair
7th 15.602 $ 89.00 Dennis Kingston on Prayers of Promises
8th 15.608 $ 76.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on VF Design My R
9th 15.627 Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
10th 15.628 Jenn Hazeleger on NoisyBoy
11th 15.732 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
12th 15.762 Renée Dykman on Let's Fire Bailey
13th 15.775 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
14th 15.779 Dayle Osborne on Caraways Luv N Fame
15th 15.792 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock

l6th 15.799 Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun



17th
18th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

15.814
15.835

15.897
15.921
15.930
15.934
15.937
15.967
16.024
16.028
16.057
16.076

$204.00
$153.00
$127.00
$102.00
$ 85.00
$ 68.00
$ 59.00
$ 51.00
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11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
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17th
18th
19th
20th
Tie
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
Tie
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th

16.116
16.130
16.133
16.147
16.154
16.157
16.168
16.203
16.230
16.257
16.257
16.272
16.282
16.318
16.331
16.333
16.338
16.349
16.352
16.361
16.395
16.404
16.411
16.411
16.415
16.425
16.431
16.437
16.461
16.463
16.466
16.496
16.498
16.513
16.515
16.518
16.533
16.538
16.555
16.600
16.613
16.625
16.666
16.701
16.719
16.730
16.736
16.792
16.850
16.857
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61st
62nd

1st
2nd

16.862
16.877

16.894
16.909

$153.00
$115.00

Sarah Nixon on It Iz What it Iz
Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady

3D Placings
Hailey Stoddart on Letta Spanky Do I
Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
Kayleigh McKay on Frank
Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
Libby Desjardins on Ain't I A Tinker
Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
Lily Graham on Cinnamon
Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six
Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Reveng
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Ron Bell on CLF Toast To Fame

Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars
Kole Sabila on Nala

Steve Storms on Teller Lajolla

Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywoo
Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee
Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
Emma Woodcock on Copper

Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams
Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home
Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick

Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Loving You
Tara Tomson on My Amigo Babe

Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood

Sara Simpson on Getmysix

Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples
Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunris
Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader
Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Housto
Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royalt
Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug
Elysa Vahrmeyer on Phoenix's Rollz
Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
Julie Forrest on That Guy

Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours

Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy
Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
Leslie Richards-Burgess on QC Court
Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
Faith Broughton on LL Tuff Time Bona
Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
Krista McNea on Blue J Gun Corona
Jen Dube on Mojo Jones

Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It
Mac Moore on Justa Frenchman

Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whis
Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit
Leslie Richards-Burgess on Dash For
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Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev

4D Placings
Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
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3rd 16.914 $ 95.00 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
4th 16.923 $ 76.00 Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
5th 16.957 $ 64.00 Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash
6th 16.958 $ 51.00 Megan McInnes on TS Cracker Jack
7th 16.969 $ 45.00 Jessica Tyner on Judd
8th 16.972 $ 38.00 Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party
9th 16.985 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter
10th 16.998 Jessica Tyner on Roy Boy
11th 17.031 Faith Lewis on Gunner
12th 17.047 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
13th 17.050 Yvette Towrie on Moonlight N Bully
14th 17.079 Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
15th 17.107 Ashley Hudgins on Orion Rules Apply
l6th 17.156 Devin Towrie on Tank
17th 17.166 Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
18th 17.210 Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
19th 17.227 Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane
20th 17.266 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
21st 17.268 Kerry Hammill on Kissin County
22nd 17.380 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
23rd 17.386 Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
24th 17.454 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude
25th 17.456 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
26th 17.467 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
27th 17.733 Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash
28th 17.813 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
29th 17.863 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
30th 17.881 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
31lst 17.886 Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway
32nd 17.940 Colton Jackson on A Foolish Battle
33rd 17.987 Kristin Hawley on Just Give Me A Minute
34th 17.989 Cydney Weir on Chance
35th 17.999 Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
36th 18.000 Roo Vanrenselaar on ENB Mo Irish
37th 18.003 Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
38th 18.033 Ashley Hudgins on Vegas
39th 18.036 Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels
40th 18.038 Taylor Wideman on Beau
41st 18.052 Paige Stevens on BDB Sharp Shooter
42nd 18.113 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
43rd 18.221 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
44th 18.248 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
45th 18.398 Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo
46th 18.711 Julia Stewart on Doubledutyfullabbs
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Open Barrels

47th 18.766 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
48th 18.930 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles
49th 18.984 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
50th 19.121 William Nadalin on Lighteninginthebullpen
51st 19.199 Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
52nd 19.578 Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
53rd 20.034 Emma Cook on Hunter
54th 20.304 Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy
55th 20.338 Shelby Opdycke on Choco
56th 20.670 Jorja May on Mojo Money
57th 21.817 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
58th 22.201 Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win
59th 22.939 Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip
60th 23.257 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
61lst 26.292 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady
SCR 400.000 Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash
N/T 410.450 Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash
N/T 413.282 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
N/T 415.731 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
N/T 415.780 Olivia Jamieson on Lily
N/T 415.808 Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
N/T 415.910 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze
N/T 415.947 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
N/T 416.023 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
N/T 416.032 Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
N/T 416.597 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
N/T 416.759 Chelsie Clingen on French Champagne
N/T 416.923 Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
N/T 417.184 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman

N/T 418.018 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel



N/T 426.115 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret

N/T 426.267 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin
N/T 431.606 Taylor Juszku on Macy

N/T 431.821 Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 1lst 4D Open Barrels

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 2294.00, Rider count = 108

1D Time = 15.049, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 802.90
2D Time = 15.549, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 688.20
3D Time = 16.049, Placings = 46, Pool = $ 458.80
4D Time = 17.049, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 344.10
Not Placed = 10
1D Placings
1st 15.049 $225.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
2nd 15.061 $177.00 Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun
3rd 15.304 $145.00 Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
4th 15.362 $112.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on VF Design My R
5th 15.498 $ 80.00 Jessie Nooren on DDDCaughtfoolnaround
6th 15.514 $ 64.00 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours
2D Placings
1st 15.554 $193.00 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
2nd 15.557 $151.00 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
3rd 15.563 $124.00 David Moore on Callmesunhotprincess
4th 15.615 $ 83.00 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
Tie 15.615 $ 83.00 Tara Tomson on My Amigo Babe
6th 15.642 $ 55.00 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
7th 15.643 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
8th 15.669 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
9th 15.695 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
10th 15.728 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
11th 15.733 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
12th 15.774 Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
13th 15.779 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair
14th 15.851 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
15th 15.893 Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six
l6th 15.901 Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Loving You
17th 15.980 Dayle Osborne on Caraways Luv N Fame
18th 16.011 Steve Storms on Teller Lajolla
19th 16.022 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey
20th 16.024 Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy
21st 16.048 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
3D Placings
1st 16.072 $115.00 Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams
Tie 16.072 $115.00 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
3rd 16.088 $ 83.00 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
4th 16.095 $ 64.00 Libby Desjardins on Flame Flinging Housto
5th 16.108 $ 46.00 Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
6th 16.109 $ 37.00 Ron Bell on CLF Toast To Fame
7th 16.124 Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood
8th 16.153 Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
9th 16.166 Peter Collins on Hank
10th 16.169 Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 1lst 4D Open Barrels

11th 16.180 Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home

12th 16.210 Megan McInnes on TS Cracker Jack

13th 16.229 Abbey Merry on Just Fishin

l4th 16.234 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun

15th 16.239 Julie Forrest on That Guy

l6th 16.241 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
17th 16.245 Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
18th 16.285 Joanne Fisher on Home Time

19th 16.287 Safiyyah Leitch on LLNuChexCasino
20th 16.315 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royalty
21st 16.323 Sara Simpson on Getmysix

22nd 16.347 Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars
23rd 16.368 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples
24th 16.386 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu

25th 16.457 Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit

26th 16.498 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red



27th 16.505 Caleb Clingen on Slick Flirty Flirt

28th 16.516 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious

29th 16.533 Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
30th 16.581 Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave

31st 16.609 Yvette Towrie on Moonlight N Bully

32nd 16.624 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina

33rd 16.658 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
34th 16.677 Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels

35th 16.700 Devin Towrie on Tank

36th 16.719 Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood

37th 16.722 Libby Desjardins on Ain't I A Tinker
38th 16.764 Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash

39th 16.812 Kristin Hawley on Just Give Me A Minute
40th 16.826 Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
41st 16.865 Jessica Banville on Sumwhere Crys a Wolf
42nd 16.874 Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug

43rd 16.883 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet

44th 16.922 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman

45th 16.960 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
46th 16.971 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker

4D Placings

1st 17.050 $ 96.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star

2nd 17.105 $ 76.00 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature

3rd 17.139 $ 62.00 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here

4th 17.168 $ 48.00 Emma Woodcock on Copper

5th 17.310 $ 34.00 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan

6th 17.311 $ 28.00 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie

7th 17.400 Ashley Hudgins on Orion Rules Apply

8th 17.540 Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo

9th 17.599 Shelby Opdycke on Choco

10th 17.664 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86

11th 17.889 Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash

12th 17.932 Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 1lst 4D Open Barrels

13th 17.987 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
14th 18.070 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
15th 18.082 Colton Jackson on A Foolish Battle
l6th 18.191 Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash
17th 18.300 Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
18th 18.464 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
19th 18.569 Julia Stewart on Doubledutyfullabbs
20th 19.090 Paul Stewart on Doubleduty Devine
21st 19.237 Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
22nd 21.561 Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
23rd 22.490 Kylee Reimer on October Moonshine
24th 23.024 Aislyn Bruce on WL Beautiful Trauma
25th 23.092 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
SCR 400.000 Olivia Froemchen on Spook N Wrangler
N/T 415.962 Faith Lewis on Gunner
N/T 415.990 Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
N/T 416.008 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What it Iz
N/T 416.534 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
N/T 416.879 Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
N/T 416.909 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter
N/T 417.679 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
N/T 417.690 Dennis Kingston on Prayers of Promises
N/T 423.587 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Rookie Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 609.00, Rider count = 26
1D Time = 15.916, Placings = 3, Pool = $§ 365.40
2D Time = 16.916, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 243.60
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings

1st 15.916 $183.00 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
2nd 16.568 $110.00 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
3rd 16.866 $ 73.00 Emma Cook on Hunter

2D Placings
1st 16.967 $122.00 Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway



1
1
1
1
1
1
1
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th

17.135
17.164
17.606
18.028
18.092
18.149
18.301
18.742
19.025
19.136
19.415
20.732
21.609
21.792
29.999
400.000
417.630
417.946
418.067
418.673
419.788
426.701

$ 73.00
$ 49.00
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Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude
Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong

Mary McCallum on

Plane Jane Riker

Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf

Kerry Hammill on

Kissin County

Jorja May on Mojo Money

William Nadalin on Lighteninginthebullpen
Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy

Cydney Weir on Chance

Kianna Mordue on

Dutchess

Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy

Hayden Greenwood

on HW Sparta Skip

Kimberly Picard on Streaking For The Wine
Tory Macniel on Moose

Olivia Froemchen

on Spook N Wrangler

Jenna Dunbar on Corona
Shelby Opdycke on Choco

Taylor Juszku on
Megan Hamstra on

Macy
October Moonshine

Trudy Prior on Oh Jess Pipe Down

Avery Dereski on

LL Jacs Twistin Lady

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Paying to 9 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4956.00,

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

14.593
14.891
14.931
14.939
14.961
14.980
15.004
15.087

15.104
15.143
15.178
15.193
15.281
15.319
15.335
15.347
15.364
15.381
15.389
15.401
15.406
15.418
15.430
15.440
15.452
15.459
15.511
15.526
15.528
15.539
15.580
15.587

15.629
15.652
15.671
15.684
15.688

14.593
15.093
15.593
16.593

$392.00
$288.00
$254.00
$219.00
$184.00
$150.00
$132.00
$115.00

$327.00
$238.00
$208.00
$178.00
$149.00
$119.00
$104.00
$ 89.00
$ 74.00

$218.00
$159.00
$139.00
$119.00
$ 89.00
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, Placings =

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings

Not Placed =

8, Pool = $ 1734.

= 24, Pool = $ 1486.

= 69, Pool = $ 991.

= 63, Pool = $§ 743.
28

1D Placings

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

Rider count = 192

60
80
20
40

Leslie Richards-Burgess on VF Design My R

Edwin Cameron on
Glenn Sutherland

A Dash Ta Glamour
on Buggin For Some Sun

Leslie Richards-Burgess on Fishin Sugar
Tiany Schuster on Famous Mic Guy Ver
Tiany Schuster on JJ Carizzo Firebug
Chelsie Clingen on French Champagne

Caitlin Johnston

2D Placings
Alexis Weaver on
Edwin Cameron on
Jocelyn McNichol
Caitlin Johnston

on Heavens CashinDashin

Dash Ta Fortunes
Triple Fame To Go

on Slick Flirty Flirt
on VF Gunpowder

Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman

Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster

Amber Gregson on

Cashy Colours

Lily Graham on Cinnamon

Edwin Cameron on

Too Long in the Sun

Jenn Hazeleger on NoisyBoy

Dennis Kingston on Prayers of Promises
Leslie Richards-Burgess on Ze Sweetest F1l
Kayla Ward on Holey Foose

Jessie Nooren on

DDDCaughtfoolnaround

Kayleigh McKay on Frank
Chris Blane on Joi
Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th

Caitlin Johnston

on Paid To Be Sweet

Renée Dykman on Let's Fire Bailey
Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
Chris Blane on Repete Repete

3D Placings

Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired

Jennelle McMahon

on Ec Greys Anatomy

Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin
Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

Tie 15.688 $ 89.00 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader

7th 15.700 $ 69.00 Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Loving You

8th 15.714 $ 59.00 Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six

9th 15.726 $ 50.00 Caleb Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy

10th 15.732 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
11th 15.767 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

12th 15.768 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious
13th 15.819 Safiyyah Leitch on LLNuChexCasino

1l4th 15.825 Tessa Nadalin on Sweet Night Fever

15th 15.838 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino

l6th 15.846 Libby Desjardins on Ain't I A Tinker
17th 15.853 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royalty
18th 15.899 Tara Tomson on My Amigo Babe

19th 15.900 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze
20th 15.907 Steve Storms on Teller Lajolla
21st 15.912 Jen Dube on Mojo Jones
22nd 15.920 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
23rd 15.921 Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy
24th 15.923 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl
25th 15.925 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
26th 15.937 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
27th 15.945 Hailey Stoddart on Letta Spanky Do It
28th 15.955 Abbey Merry on Just Fishin
29th 15.980 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame

30th 16.005 Jody Illman-Bernard on Uino Royal Tee
31st 16.018 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina

32nd 16.025 Leslie Richards-Burgess on QC Court of Ap
33rd 16.053 Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood
34th 16.096 Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame

35th 16.105 Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
36th 16.110 Julie Forrest on That Guy

37th 16.117 Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire

38th 16.132 Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio

39th 16.133 Jessica Tyner on Judd

40th 16.173 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples
41st 16.176 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu

42nd 16.197 Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams

43rd 16.216 Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick

44th 16.217 Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug

45th 16.222 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun

46th 16.231 Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
47th 16.235 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell

48th 16.306 Emma Woodcock on Copper

49th 16.314 Dayle Osborne on Caraways Luv N Fame
50th 16.360 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter
51st 16.372 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey
52nd 16.378 Kristin Hawley on Just Give Me A Minute
53rd 16.380 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
54th 16.394 Peter Collins on Hank

55th 16.398 Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

56th 16.399 Jessica Banville on Sumwhere Crys a Wolf
57th 16.400 Devin Towrie on Tank
58th 16.412 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
59th 16.426 Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars
60th 16.428 Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels
61lst 16.439 Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader
62nd 16.449 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
63rd 16.465 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
64th 16.467 Mac Moore on Justa Frenchman
65th 16.480 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
66th 16.482 Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
67th 16.542 Faith Lewis on Gunner
68th 16.548 Joanne Fisher on Thissmokesred

Tie 16.548 Jordan Ruczay on Just Plain Rude

4D Placings

1st 16.606 $164.00 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red

2nd 16.610 $119.00 Yvette Towrie on Moonlight N Bully

3rd 16.620 $104.00 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady

4th 16.652 $ 82.00 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
Tie 16.652 $ 82.00 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman

6th 16.653 $ 59.00 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock



7th 16.664 $ 52.00 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude

8th 16.682 $ 45.00 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven

9th 16.686 $ 37.00 Shelby Opdycke on Choco

10th 16.694 Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go

11th 16.706 Kerry Hammill on Kissin County

12th 16.712 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down
13th 16.717 Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
14th 16.719 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
15th 16.721 Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit

l6th 16.767 Emma Cook on Hunter

17th 16.802 Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash
18th 16.848 Kole Sabila on Nala

19th 16.908 Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash
20th 16.916 Jessica Tyner on Roy Boy
21st 16.917 Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party
22nd 16.919 Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
23rd 16.941 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
24th 16.955 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
25th 16.960 Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
26th 17.020 Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
27th 17.037 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
28th 17.039 Faith Broughton on LL Tuff Time Bonanza
29th 17.058 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
30th 17.156 Jeffrey Forestell on Dash on Ciderwood
31st 17.181 Megan Hamstra on October Moonshine
32nd 17.231 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
33rd 17.307 Elysa Vahrmeyer on Phoenix's Rollz
34th 17.315 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

35th 17.329 Ashley Hudgins on Vegas
36th 17.449 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
37th 17.457 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
38th 17.480 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
39th 17.551 Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
40th 17.612 Jenna Mergl on Powered By Fame
41st 17.684 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
42nd 17.783 Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev
43rd 17.825 Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash
44th 17.923 Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
45th 18.064 Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo
46th 18.210 Jorja May on Mojo Money
47th 18.224 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
48th 18.273 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles
49th 18.363 Julia Stewart on Doubledutyfullabbs
50th 18.387 Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
51st 18.486 Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
52nd 18.851 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess
53rd 18.957 Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
54th 19.003 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Dash For Goldi
55th 19.136 Paul Stewart on Doubleduty Devine
56th 19.163 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
57th 19.225 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
58th 19.332 Cydney Weir on Chance
59th 20.221 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
60th 20.365 Kimberly Picard on Streaking For The Wine
61lst 20.651 Joanne Fisher on Home Time
62nd 24.691 Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie
63rd 28.266 Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas
SCR 400.000 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
N/T 409.426 Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
N/T 412.888 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
N/T 415.177 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What it Iz
N/T 415.209 Kyla Pearson on TS Shakem Dini
N/T 415.306 David Moore on Callmesunhotprincess
N/T 415.876 Maxine Watson on Holmes Smokey Sparta
N/T 415.879 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
N/T 416.089 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
N/T 416.162 Krista McNea on Blue J Gun Corona
N/T 416.310 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child
N/T 416.357 Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home
N/T 416.428 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair
N/T 416.526 Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood
N/T 416.800 Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
N/T 416.846 Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm

N/T 416.942 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power



N/T 417.206 Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston

N/T 417.444 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
N/T 418.161 Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane
N/T 419.134 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

N/T 419.707 Ashley Hudgins on Orion Rules Apply

N/T 419.805 Taylor Juszku on Macy

N/T 421.988 Colton Jackson on A Foolish Battle

N/T 422.794 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady

N/T 428.857 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger

N/T 431.873 Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash

N/T 446.840 Megan McInnes on TS Cracker Jack
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1280.00, Rider count = 65

1D Time = 15.104, Placings = 9, Pool = $§ 448.00
2D Time = 15.604, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 384.00
3D Time = 16.104, Placings = 21, Pool = $§ 256.00
4D Time = 17.104, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 192.00
Not Placed = 17
1D Placings
1st 15.104 $134.00 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
2nd 15.178 $112.00 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt
3rd 15.319 $ 90.00 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
4th 15.335 $ 67.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
5th 15.347 $ 45.00 Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman
6th 15.364 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
7th 15.381 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours
8th 15.389 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
9th 15.452 Allie Clark on CLF Toast Ta Fame
2D Placings
1st 15.629 $115.00 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
2nd 15.671 $ 96.00 Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
3rd 15.767 $ 77.00 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
4th 15.819 $ 58.00 Safiyyah Leitch on LLNuChexCasino
5th 15.838 $ 38.00 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
6th 15.917 Kole Sabila on Nala
7th 15.920 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
8th 16.053 Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood
3D Placings
1st 16.187 $ 77.00 Emma Woodcock on Copper
2nd 16.216 $ 64.00 Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick
3rd 16.222 $ 51.00 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
4th 16.380 $ 38.00 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
5th 16.400 $ 26.00 Devin Towrie on Tank
6th 16.412 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
7th 16.467 Mac Moore on Justa Frenchman
8th 16.480 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
9th 16.482 Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
10th 16.652 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
11th 16.654 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude
12th 16.664 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
13th 16.682 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
1l4th 16.721 Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit
15th 16.735 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
16th 16.765 Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
17th 16.805 Emma Cook on Hunter
18th 16.919 Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
19th 17.020 Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
20th 17.037 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels
21st 17.058 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart

4D Placings
1st 17.529 $ 58.00 Lydia Yarmie on Genuine Foxy Lady
2nd 17.577 $ 48.00 Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy



3rd 17.872 $ 38.00 Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway

4th 18.031 $ 29.00 Ashley Hudgins on Orion Rules Apply
5th 18.224 $ 19.00 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
6th 19.163 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
7th 20.298 Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win
8th 21.481 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess
9th 22.874 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady
10th 35.015 Tory Macniel on Moose
SCR 400.000 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
N/T 405.260 Cydney Weir on Chance
N/T 409.426 Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
N/T 412.888 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
N/T 415.306 David Moore on Callmesunhotprincess
N/T 415.435 Renée Dykman on Let's Fire Bailey
N/T 416.302 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
N/T 416.714 Jordan Ruczay on Little Dash of Whiskey
N/T 416.800 Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
N/T 416.846 Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
N/T 417.101 Jorja May on Mojo Money
N/T 417.444 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
N/T 417.540 Ashley Hudgins on Vegas
N/T 419.129 Kylee Reimer on October Moonshine
N/T 419.134 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
N/T 419.805 Taylor Juszku on Macy
N/T 428.857 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 3D Senior Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 812.00, Rider count = 26

1D Time = 14.931, Placings = 5, Pool = § 406.00
2D Time = 15.931, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 243.60
3D Time = 16.931, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 162.40
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings
1st 14.931 $203.00 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
2nd 15.418 $122.00 Dennis Kingston on Prayers of Promises
3rd 15.580 $ 81.00 Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
4th 15.652 Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
5th 15.907 Steve Storms on Teller Lajolla
2D Placings
1st 15.980 $122.00 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
2nd 16.018 $ 73.00 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
3rd 16.096 $ 49.00 Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
4th 16.110 Julie Forrest on That Guy
5th 16.372 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey
6th 16.628 Peter Collins on Hank
7th 16.653 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
3D Placings
1st 17.231 $ 81.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
2nd 17.315 $ 49.00 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
3rd 17.923 $ 32.00 Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
4th 18.273 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles
5th 18.363 Julia Stewart on Doubledutyfullabbs
6th 18.387 Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
7th 19.136 Paul Stewart on Doubleduty Devine
8th 19.225 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
N/T 415.876 Maxine Watson on Holmes Smokey Sparta
N/T 415.879 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
N/T 416.428 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair
N/T 417.206 Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston
N/T 418.161 Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane
N/T 431.873 Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2022.00, Rider count = 29

1D Time = 15.170, Placings = 15, Pool $ 1213.20
2D Time = 16.170, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 808.80
Not Placed 4



1D Placings

1st 15.170 $607.00 Chris Blane on Joi

2nd 15.389 $364.00 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit

3rd 15.520 $243.00 Caleb Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy

4th 15.528 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
5th 15.725 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame

6th 15.745 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power

7th 15.810 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down

8th 15.925 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone

9th 15.944 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child
10th 15.969 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon I'm French

11th 15.983 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame

12th 15.991 Leslie Richards-Burgess on QC Court of Ap
13th 16.024 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
14th 16.063 Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty

15th 16.169 Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader

2D Placings

1st 16.320 $404.00 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold

2nd 16.337 $243.00 Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio

3rd 16.520 $162.00 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady

4th 16.533 Jenna Mergl on Powered By Fame

5th 16.555 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel

6th 16.591 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven

7th 16.727 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Dash For Goldi

8th 16.821 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver

9th 16.953 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart

10th 17.647 Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
N/T 414.939 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Blue To Be Fir
N/T 415.445 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
N/T 416.323 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl
N/T 416.419 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Monday 4D Open Pole Bending

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1530.00, Rider count = 62

1D Time = 20.440, Placings = 2, Pool = $§ 535.50
2D Time = 21.440, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 459.00
3D Time = 22.440, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 306.00
4D Time = 23.940, Placings = 19, Pool = $§ 229.50
Not Placed = 21
1D Placings
1st 20.440 $281.00 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
2nd 21.125 $254.00 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
2D Placings
1st 21.646 $138.00 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
2nd 21.709 $115.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
3rd 21.910 $ 92.00 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
4th 22.320 $ 69.00 Julie Forrest on That Guy
5th 22.340 $ 46.00 Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
6th 22.394 Maxine Watson on Holmes Smokey Sparta
7th 22.417 Mac Moore on Justa Frenchman
3D Placings
1st 22.462 $ 92.00 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
2nd 22.571 $ 77.00 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
3rd 22.599 $ 61.00 Renée Dykman on Let's Fire Bailey
4th 22.832 $ 46.00 Jody Illman-Bernard on Uino Royal Tee
5th 23.010 $ 31.00 Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy
6th 23.225 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
7th 23.238 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
8th 23.276 Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels
9th 23.394 Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
10th 23.491 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
11th 23.554 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What it Iz
12th 23.692 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
13th 23.789 Dayle Osborne on Caraways Luv N Fame
4D Placings
1st 23.975 $ 69.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
2nd 23.978 $ 57.00 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
3rd 24.379 $ 46.00 Steve Storms on Teller Lajolla
4th 24.510 $ 34.00 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
5th 24.701 $ 23.00 Safiyyah Leitch on LLNuChexCasino



6th 24.777 Kerry Hammill on Kissin County

7th 24.850 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious
8th 25.110 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
9th 25.665 Shelby Opdycke on Choco
10th 25.694 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
11th 25.770 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
12th 25.852 Cydney Weir on Chance
13th 25.977 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Monday 4D Open Pole Bending

14th 27.085 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
15th 31.009 Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
16th 31.446 Gracelyn Lockstein on Tenacious Tabu
17th 32.041 Megan McInnes on TS Cracker Jack
18th 41.985 Kimberly Picard on Streaking For The Wine
19th 48.922 Tory Macniel on Moose
N/T 417.548 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
N/T 421.354 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
N/T 422.113 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
N/T 422.645 Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood
N/T 423.718 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
N/T 424.487 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
N/T 424.807 Emma Woodcock on Copper
N/T 425.064 Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder
N/T 425.198 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples
N/T 425.301 Emma Cook on Hunter
N/T 425.351 Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller
N/T 426.453 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
N/T 427.463 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
N/T 427.527 Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna
N/T 431.488 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
N/T 432.587 Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It
N/T 432.788 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
N/T 434.232 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
N/T 437.604 Faith Broughton on LL Tuff Time Bonanza
N/T 449.605 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
N/T 451.529 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Monday 2D Rookie Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = § 618.00, Rider count = 27

1D Time = 16.241, Placings = 7, Pool = $§ 370.80
2D Time = 17.241, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 247.20
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 16.241 $185.00 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
2nd 16.354 $111.00 Shelby Opdycke on Choco
3rd 16.584 $ 74.00 Emma Cook on Hunter
4th 16.954 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
5th 17.028 Lydia Yarmie on Genuine Foxy Lady
6th 17.050 Jorja May on Mojo Money
7th 17.205 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
2D Placings
1st 17.353 $124.00 Kerry Hammill on Kissin County
2nd 17.433 $ 74.00 Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna
3rd 17.480 $ 49.00 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
4th 17.835 Jenna Dunbar on Corona
5th 17.930 Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway
6th 18.038 Trudy Prior on Oh Jess Pipe Down
7th 18.150 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
8th 18.372 Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy
9th 18.424 Taylor Juszku on Macy
10th 19.296 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
11th 19.302 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess
12th 19.363 Cydney Weir on Chance
13th 20.851 Kimberly Picard on Streaking For The Wine
14th 21.466 Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip
15th 35.779 Tory Macniel on Moose
N/T 416.402 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude
N/T 417.670 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker

N/T 417.671 Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose



N/T 418.059 Gracelyn Lockstein on Tenacious Tabu
N/T 421.418 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Monday 2D Futurity

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2004.00, Rider count = 28

1D Time = 15.311, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1202.40
2D Time = 16.311, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 801.60
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 15.311 $601.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Blue To Be Fir
2nd 15.333 $361.00 Chris Blane on Joi
3rd 15.713 $240.00 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
4th 15.739 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power
5th 15.892 Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
6th 15.940 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
7th 15.942 Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash
8th 15.992 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon I'm French
9th 16.006 Leslie Richards-Burgess on QC Court of Ap
10th 16.040 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
11th 16.146 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down
12th 16.197 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
13th 16.199 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl
l4th 16.237 Jenna Mergl on Powered By Fame
15th 16.244 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
2D Placings
1st 16.570 $401.00 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
2nd 16.610 $240.00 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
3rd 16.759 $160.00 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
4th 16.789 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child
5th 17.073 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame
6th 17.074 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
7th 17.308 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
8th 17.757 Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo
9th 18.633 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Dash For Goldi
10th 20.529 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
11th 22.016 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady
N/T 416.411 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
N/T 416.792 Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Monday 4D Open Barrels

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4416.00, Rider count = 162

1D Time = 14.692, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 1545.60

2D Time = 15.192, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1324.80

3D Time = 15.692, Placings = 56, Pool = $ 883.20

4D Time = 16.692, Placings = 51, Pool = $ 662.40

Not Placed = 26
1D Placings
lst 14.692 $371.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on VF Design My R
2nd 14.867 $278.00 Tiany Schuster on JJ Carizzo Firebug
3rd 14.903 $232.00 Caitlin Johnston on Heavens CashinDashin
4th 14.948 $185.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
5th 15.034 $155.00 Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
6th 15.068 $124.00 Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
7th 15.146 $108.00 Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie
8th 15.178 $ 93.00 Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go
9th 15.189 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt
2D Placings
1st 15.204 $318.00 Kyla Pearson on TS Shakem Dini
2nd 15.292 $238.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Ze Sweetest F1
3rd 15.310 $199.00 Caitlin Johnston on VF Gunpowder
4th 15.311 $159.00 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Blue To Be Fir
5th 15.333 $132.00 Chris Blane on Joi
6th 15.339 $ 99.00 Tiany Schuster on Famous Mic Guy Ver
Tie 15.339 $ 99.00 Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman

8th 15.476 $ 79.00 Dayle Osborne on Caraways Luv N Fame
9th 15.504 Renée Dykman on Let's Fire Bailey

10th 15.518 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes



11th 15.536 Dennis Kingston on Prayers of Promises
12th 15.539 Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
13th 15.578 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
14th 15.584 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
15th 15.597 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Fishin Sugar
l6th 15.643 Hillary Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond
17th 15.651 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
18th 15.665 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
19th 15.672 Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
20th 15.675 Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood
3D Placings
1st 15.702 $212.00 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
2nd 15.713 $159.00 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
3rd 15.739 $132.00 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power
4th 15.749 $106.00 Kole Sabila on Nala
5th 15.764 $ 88.00 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
6th 15.769 $ 71.00 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
7th 15.789 § 62.00 Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Loving You
8th 15.794 $ 53.00 Jenna Mergl on Powered By Fame
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9th 15.804 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
10th 15.827 Allie Clark on CLF Toast Ta Fame
11th 15.858 Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
12th 15.881 David Moore on Callmesunhotprincess
13th 15.892 Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
l4th 15.929 Mac Moore on Justa Frenchman
15th 15.944 Jenn Hazeleger on NoisyBoy
l6th 15.954 Steve Storms on Teller Lajolla
17th 15.992 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon I'm French
18th 16.005 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
19th 16.006 Leslie Richards-Burgess on QC Court of Ap
20th 16.027 Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy
21st 16.038 Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
22nd 16.040 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
23rd 16.042 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
24th 16.046 Maxine Watson on Holmes Smokey Sparta
25th 16.060 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious
26th 16.076 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
27th 16.101 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
28th 16.146 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down
29th 16.162 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
30th 16.171 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
31st 16.175 Jessica Banville on Sumwhere Crys a Wolf
32nd 16.197 Emma Woodcock on Copper
33rd 16.210 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
34th 16.228 Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
35th 16.237 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours
36th 16.244 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
37th 16.287 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair
38th 16.302 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
39th 16.351 Julie Forrest on That Guy
40th 16.353 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
41st 16.391 Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
42nd 16.404 Jessica Tyner on Judd
43rd 16.410 Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick
44th 16.420 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
45th 16.423 Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash
46th 16.466 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter
47th 16.510 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
48th 16.517 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
49th 16.549 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
50th 16.550 Abbey Merry on Just Fishin
51st 16.579 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
52nd 16.590 Jeffrey Forestell on Dash on Ciderwood
53rd 16.610 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
54th 16.617 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey
55th 16.658 Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home
56th 16.665 Faith Lewis on Gunner
4D Placings
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1st 16.730 $159.00 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess

2nd 16.733 $119.00 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
3rd 16.757 $ 89.00 Faith Broughton on LL Tuff Time Bonanza
Tie 16.757 $ 89.00 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock

5th 16.759 $ 66.00 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold

6th 16.767 $ 53.00 Caitlin Johnston on Paid To Be Sweet

7th 16.789 $ 46.00 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child

8th 16.799 $ 40.00 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature

9th 16.802 Krista McNea on Blue J Gun Corona

10th 16.837 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame

11th 16.850 Emma Cook on Hunter

12th 16.861 Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party
13th 16.881 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star

14th 16.926 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
15th 16.936 Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go

16th 16.960 Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug

17th 16.978 Jordan Ruczay on Just Plain Rude

18th 17.034 Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose

19th 17.039 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
20th 17.073 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame
21st 17.162 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
22nd 17.168 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
23rd 17.178 Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
24th 17.230 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
25th 17.243 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
26th 17.308 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
27th 17.335 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy

28th 17.359 Shelby Opdycke on Choco

29th 17.366 Elysa Vahrmeyer on Phoenix's Rollz

30th 17.471 Jessica Tyner on Roy Boy

31st 17.648 Gracelyn Lockstein on Tenacious Tabu

32nd 17.757 Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo

33rd 17.860 Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash

34th 17.868 Julia Stewart on Doubledutyfullabbs

35th 17.885 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86

36th 17.909 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle

37th 18.193 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

38th 18.376 Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox

39th 18.633 Leslie Richards-Burgess on Dash For Goldi
40th 18.847 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles

41st 18.893 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo

42nd 18.979 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman

43rd 19.130 Cydney Weir on Chance

44th 19.202 Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
45th 19.500 Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante

46th 19.588 Ashley Hudgins on Orion Rules Apply

47th 20.529 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver

48th 20.784 Kimberly Picard on Streaking For The Wine
49th 22.016 Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane

50th 22.026 Taylor Juszku on Macy
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51st 23.695 Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire
N/T 400.000 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
SCR 400.000 Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
SCR 400.000 Kristin Hawley on Just Give Me A Minute
SCR 400.000 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
N/T 410.713 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
N/T 415.107 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
N/T 415.206 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What it Iz
N/T 415.648 Kayleigh McKay on Frank
N/T 416.067 Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston
N/T 416.109 Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
N/T 416.237 Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit
N/T 416.327 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
N/T 416.411 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
N/T 416.518 Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
N/T 416.942 Peter Collins on Hank
N/T 417.404 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
N/T 417.464 Kerry Hammill on Kissin County
N/T 417.510 Jen Dube on Mojo Jones
N/T 417.770 Ashley Hudgins on Vegas
N/T 418.058 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples
N/T 418.062 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin
N/T 418.767 Paul Stewart on Doubleduty Devine

N/T 419.351 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze



N/T 419.376 Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun

N/T 421.373 Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour
N/T 427.444 Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Monday 4D Youth Barrels

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1172.00, Rider count = 56

1D Time = 14.948, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 410.20
2D Time = 15.448, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 351.60
3D Time = 15.948, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 234.40
4D Time = 16.948, Placings = 15, Pool = $§ 175.80
Not Placed = 8
1D Placings
1st 14.948 $178.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
2nd 15.189 $137.00 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt
3rd 15.339 $ 96.00 Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman
2D Placings
1st 15.504 $141.00 Renée Dykman on Let's Fire Bailey
2nd 15.518 $105.00 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
3rd 15.578 $ 70.00 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
4th 15.651 $ 35.00 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
5th 15.665 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
6th 15.749 Kole Sabila on Nala
7th 15.764 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
8th 15.769 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
9th 15.804 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
10th 15.827 Allie Clark on CLF Toast Ta Fame
11th 15.858 Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
12th 15.881 David Moore on Callmesunhotprincess
13th 15.929 Mac Moore on Justa Frenchman
3D Placings
1st 16.005 $ 94.00 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
2nd 16.038 $ 70.00 Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
3rd 16.042 $ 47.00 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
4th 16.076 $ 23.00 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
5th 16.101 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
6th 16.197 Emma Woodcock on Copper
7th 16.237 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours
8th 16.353 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
9th 16.410 Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick
10th 16.420 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
11th 16.517 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
12th 16.549 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
13th 16.579 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
l4th 16.710 Emma Cook on Hunter
15th 16.711 Jordan Ruczay on Little Dash of Whiskey
l16th 16.730 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
17th 16.733 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
4D Placings
1st 16.974 $ 70.00 Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway
2nd 17.034 $ 53.00 Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
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3rd 17.230 $ 35.00 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart

4th 17.238 $ 18.00 Ashley Hudgins on Vegas

5th 17.243 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf

6th 17.335 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy

7th 17.438 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude

8th 17.648 Gracelyn Lockstein on Tenacious Tabu

9th 18.025 Ashley Hudgins on Orion Rules Apply

10th 18.121 Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy

11th 18.193 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

12th 18.591 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess

13th 18.667 Cydney Weir on Chance

14th 22.026 Taylor Juszku on Macy

15th 26.382 Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady
SCR 400.000 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
SCR 400.000 Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood
SCR 400.000 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy

N/T 410.713 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude



N/T 416.109 Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K

N/T 416.237 Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit

N/T 416.518 Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm

N/T 417.404 Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
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OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Monday 3D Senior Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = § 788.00, Rider count = 24

1D Time = 15.068, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 394.00
2D Time = 16.068, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 236.40
3D Time = 17.068, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 157.60
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 15.068 $197.00 Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
2nd 15.536 $118.00 Dennis Kingston on Prayers of Promises
3rd 15.672 $ 79.00 Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
4th 15.954 Steve Storms on Teller Lajolla
5th 16.046 Maxine Watson on Holmes Smokey Sparta
2D Placings
1st 16.171 $118.00 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
2nd 16.210 $ 71.00 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
3rd 16.287 $ 47.00 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair
4th 16.351 Julie Forrest on That Guy
5th 16.617 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey
6th 16.757 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
7th 16.837 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
8th 16.881 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
3D Placings
1st 17.868 $ 79.00 Julia Stewart on Doubledutyfullabbs
2nd 17.885 $ 47.00 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
3rd 18.847 $ 32.00 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles
4th 18.979 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
5th 19.500 Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
6th 22.016 Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane
SCR 400.000 Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
N/T 400.000 Peter Collins on Hank
N/T 415.107 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
N/T 416.067 Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston

N/T 418.767 Paul Stewart on Doubleduty Devine



